A078
Appl icat ion  Systems
Application
Systems
Optics &
Optical
Coatings
Opto-

Working
Distance W.D.
[mm]
Resolution
(λ=550nm)
[μm]
Focal depth
(λ=550nm)
[μm]
(Eyepiece φ24mm)
[mm]
(Imaging device 1/2-inch)
[mm]
Weight
[kg]
PFL-20-UV-AG-LC07-A LCD Plan UV 20x (t0.7) 20× 10 0.36 15.15 0.76 ±2.1 φ1.2 0.24×0.32 0.35
PFL-20-UV-AG-LC11-A LCD Plan UV 20x (t1.1) 20× 10 0.36 15.20 0.76 ±2.1 φ1.2 0.24×0.32 0.35
PFL-50-UV-AG-LC07-A LCD Plan UV 50x (t0.7) 50× 4 0.42 11.99 0.65 ±1.6 φ0.48 0.10×0.13 0.40
PFL-50-UV-AG-LC11-A LCD Plan UV 50x (t1.1) 50× 4 0.42 11.99 0.65 ±1.6 φ0.48 0.10×0.13 0.40
PFL-80-UV-AG-LC07 LCD Plan UV 80x (t0.7) 80× 2.5 0.55 9.78 0.50 ±0.9 φ0.3 0.06×0.08 0.30
PFL-80-UV-AG-LC11 LCD Plan UV 80x (t1.1) 80× 2.5 0.55 9.65 0.50 ±0.9 φ0.3 0.06×0.08 0.35
Real field of view
▶Available fixed objective lens holder (LHO-26).
  W4024
▶When the objective lens is fixed to a 2 axis holder, please consult our